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OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

NAMIBIA PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2021

Tel: (+264-61) 283 2386/7
Fax: (+264-61) 251297

Email: ED-Office@mict.gov.na

18 August 2020

DATE DAY PUBLIC HOLIDAY |
1 January Friday New Year’s Day _!
21 March Sunday Independence Day |
22 March Monday Public Holiday B
2 April Friday Good Friday
4 April Sunday Easter Sunday
5 April Monday Public Holiday
1 May Saturday Workers’ Day |
4 May Tuesday Cassinga Day |
13 May Thursday Ascension Day |
25 May Tuesday Africa Day ‘I
26 August Thursday Heroes Day |
10 December Friday Namibia Women’s Day / Human Rights Day
25 December Saturday Christmas Day ;
26 December Sunday Family Day |
27 December Monday Public Holiday !
According to the Public Holidays Act, 1990 (Act 26 of 1990) the Monday, following
a Sunday which is a public holiday, shall also be a public holiday, unless the Monday
is already a public holiday.
All official correspondence must be addressed to the Executive Director. “ IBIA

MY COUNTRY. MY PRIDE



OBSERVANCE DAYS IN 2021, BUT NOT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

DATE DAY OBSERVANCE DAY

9 February Tuesday Constitution Day

16 June Wednesday Day of the Africa Child

28 September Tuesday Day of the Namibian Child
4 October Monday United Nations’ Day
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